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Questions

The main objective of Simla Deputation was to demand a separae electorate for.

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

Who wrote the pamphlet "Asbab-e- Baghawat-e-Hind"?

How many Muslim representatives attended Frst Round Table conference.

When did Lord Mountbatten took the charge as Viceroy.

First Governor General of Pakistan was.

GPO was established in Lahore in

When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

The provinces would be divided into how many grous under Cabinet Mission.

Cripps proposals were rejected by.

Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.

Which was established in 18867

First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.

In which year partition of Bengal was annuled.

First World war was held.

Answers Choice

A. Hindus
B. Sikhs

C. Mulims
D. British

A. Quaid-e-Azam

B. Allama Igbal

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Hassan Ali

Syed Ameer ali

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Maulana Zafar Ali Khan
Shibili Naumani

15
16
17
18

1944
1945
1946
1947

Allama Igbal

Liagat Ali Khan
Quaid-e-Azam
Fatima Jinnah

1887
1888
1889
1890

1939
1940
1941
1942

Two
Three
Four
Five

Congress

Muslims league

Congress and Muslim league both
None of these

10 Oct. 1906
12 Oct. 1806
. 20 Oct, 1906
.1 Oct, 1906
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. Indian National Congress
B. All India Muslim League

C. Scientific Society

D. Muhammadan Educatoonal
conference

. Quaid-e-Azam

. Liaqut Ali Khan

. Sardar Sikandar Hayat

. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar

o0 w>»

1911
1913
1915
1917

. 1914-1911
1918-1914
.1923-1918
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16

17

18

19

20

On his father's side Sir Syed decended from

The President of Bard of control of East India company was.

Accourding to fourteen points which area was tobe separated from Bombay Presidency.

In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.

After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.
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L 192/7-1923

. Hazrt Umer (RA)
. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA)

. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)

. Loard Canning
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Lord Macaulay

NWFP
Punjab

. Balochistan

1861
1882
1909

. Sultan

. Thief
. Innocent



