

## 8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

0-	Overtions	Annuary Chains
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The main objective of Simla Deputation was to demand a separae electorate for.	A. Hindus B. Sikhs C. Mulims D. British
2	Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
3	Who wrote the pamphlet "Asbab-e- Baghawat-e-Hind"?	A. Syed Ameer ali B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan D. Shibili Naumani
4	How many Muslim representatives attended Frst Round Table conference.	A. 15 B. 16 C. 17 D. 18
5	When did Lord Mountbatten took the charge as Viceroy.	A. 1944 B. 1945 C. 1946 D. 1947
6	First Governor General of Pakistan was.	A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Fatima Jinnah
7	GPO was established in Lahore in	A. 1887 B. 1888 C. 1889 D. 1890
8	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
9	The provinces would be divided into how many grous under Cabinet Mission.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
10	Cripps proposals were rejected by.	A. Congress B. Muslims league C. Congress and Muslim league both D. None of these
11	Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.	A. 10 Oct. 1906 B. 12 Oct. 1806 C. 20 Oct, 1906 D. 1 Oct, 1906
12	Which was established in 1886?	A. Indian National Congress B. All India Muslim League C. Scientific Society D. Muhammadan Educatoonal conference
13	First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqut Ali Khan C. Sardar Sikandar Hayat D. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar
14	In which year partition of Bengal was annuled.	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1915 D. 1917
15	First World war was held.	A. 1914-1911 B. 1918-1914 C. 1923-1918

	D. 1927-1923
On his father's side Sir Syed decended from	A. Hazrt Umer (RA) B. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA) C. Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
The President of Bard of control of East India company was.	A. Loard Canning B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Charles Wood D. Lord Macaulay
Accourding to fourteen points which area was tobe separated from Bombay Presidency.	A. Sindh B. NWFP C. Punjab D. Balochistan
In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was annoucned.	A. 1861 B. 1882 C. 1909 D. 1919
After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.	A. Sultan B. Rebel C. Thief D. Innocent
	The President of Bard of control of East India company was.  Accourding to fourteen points which area was tobe separated from Bombay Presidency.  In which year Montangue-Chelmsford Reforms was announced.